ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
001F0002-01

B=LDAN®

M6x16x1
® Bolt cap

2@ key 4x60




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION-001 F0002 01

1

o

[

[s

& (KSO/
0%_'_\/100(%'_)(]

M6X30

@th

M6X15

@XS @I

M6X 16x1.0

A o |

[
‘

0% -\ 100% X]

T

M6X30

@xz[-

M6X15

(3 x4 o)

M6X 15x1.0

2/5



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION-001F0002-01




M6X 15x1.0

1
<
o
=,
S
=
T
T«
o
<
Z
O
-
O
=
14
72
<
>
-
11
=
L
5]
7p)
<




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION-001F0002-01

6]

(@) x12 ®

Bolt cap




